2026 RESIDENTAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST
OVER

100
100
500
700
700

FACILITY CHARGE

0.1721 $17.21
0.1471 $14.71
0.1436 $71.79

$103.70
0.1195

$5.50

2026 COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST
OVER

200
200
600
1000
1000

FACILITY CHARGE

0.1911 $38.22
0.1595 $31.90
0.1465 $87.87

$157.99
0.1299

$11.00

2026 RESIDENTAL WATER RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST

OVER

2026 NON RESIDENTAL WATER RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST

OVER

2026 WATER METER CHARGE

1000
2000
4000
7000

7000

1000
2000
4000
7000

7000

15.62 15.62

8.54 17.09
7.48 29.91
$62.62

$6.85 per 1000 gallons

20.10 20.10
12.25 24.50
11.20 44.82

$89.42

$8.30 per 1000 gallons

2026 SEWER RATES

$29.05 first 1000 gallons
$11.08 per 1000 after first 1000

2020 2.3% increase to electric/water/sewer
2021 1.1% increase to electric, water, sewer
2022 CPI for 2021 is 7.5% increase to water

& sewer 7.5%, Electric increase is 5% per council

2023 6% CPI increase to water/sewer, add $7 to sewer min;

increase Electric 4% per council

$3.00

SECURITY LIGHT $6.72
METERED SECURITY LIGHT $6.35
FLOOD LIGHT $12.90
2026 SATELLITE WATER RATE

FIRST 500,000 $6.10
500,001 1,000,000 $5.83
1,000,001 1,500,000 $5.59
1,500,001 2,000,000 $5.35
2,000,001 2,500,000 $5.07
2,500,001 3,000,000 $4.84
3,000,001 3,500,000 $4.52
3,500,001 4,000,000 $4.23
OVER 4,000,000 $3.92

2024 increase water & sewer by CPI 3.2%, raise sewer
minimum to $21.18 to fund sewer plant upgrade

2025 3% CPI increase water sewer electric

9/1/2025 modified electric rates per Ord. 1601

12/1/2025 modified sewer rates to fund sewer plant upgrade
2026 2.7% CPI increase water electric



