

2026 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST	100	0.1721	\$17.21	SECURITY LIGHT	\$6.72
NEXT	100	0.1471	\$14.71	METERED SECURITY LIGHT	\$6.35
NEXT	500	0.1436	\$71.79	FLOOD LIGHT	\$12.90
FIRST	700		\$103.70		
OVER	700	0.1195			

FACILITY CHARGE **\$5.50**

2026 COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST	200	0.1911	\$38.22
NEXT	200	0.1595	\$31.90
NEXT	600	0.1465	\$87.87
FIRST	1000		\$157.99
OVER	1000	0.1299	

FACILITY CHARGE **\$11.00**

2026 RESIDENTIAL WATER RATES

FIRST	1000	15.62	15.62
NEXT	2000	8.54	17.09
NEXT	4000	7.48	29.91
FIRST	7000		\$62.62
OVER	7000		\$6.85 per 1000 gallons

2026 NON RESIDENTIAL WATER RATES

FIRST	1000	20.10	20.10
NEXT	2000	12.25	24.50
NEXT	4000	11.20	44.82
FIRST	7000		\$89.42
OVER	7000		\$8.30 per 1000 gallons

2026 WATER METER CHARGE \$3.00

2026 SEWER RATES

\$29.05 first 1000 gallons

\$11.08 per 1000 after first 1000

2020 2.3% increase to electric/water/sewer
2021 1.1% increase to electric, water, sewer

2022 CPI for 2021 is 7.5% increase to water

& sewer 7.5%, Electric increase is 5% per council

2023 6% CPI increase to water/sewer, add \$7 to sewer min;
increase Electric 4% per council

2024 increase water & sewer by CPI 3.2%, raise sewer minimum to \$21.18 to fund sewer plant upgrade

2025 3% CPI increase water sewer electric

9/1/2025 modified electric rates per Ord. 1601

12/1/2025 modified sewer rates to fund sewer plant upgrade

2026 2.7% CPI increase water electric